E-ZZ-LLINK ..025" SSQUARE SSOCKET CCONTINUOUS JJUMPERS
E-Z-Link continuous jumpers are designed to facilitate pre-testing back
panel layouts before final wire wrapping. They eliminate costly in-plant
measuring, stripping and crimping. E-Z-Links individually fit over standard
wire wrapped pins to form any desired network.
Connector CConstruction:
Brass body. Gold or tin-plated beryllium copper contact spring.
Lead WWire:

Allows
interconnection from
TAP-A-DIP to test
points without
danger of popping
off or causing shorts.
E-Z-Links are available with insulated .025” (.635mm) square
socket connectors evenly spaced on 2" (50.4mm), 3” (76.2mm),
4” (101.6mm), 5” (127mm), or 6” (152mm) centers.
Orrderr DDesk: 11 ((800) 9995-HHOOK
PPAATTCCHH CCOO
RRDDSS && TTEESSTT LLEEAADDSS
Spacing Gold-Plated          Links            Tin-Plated
Centers Connector           per             Connector
Part Number        Chain Part Number
2" L2-0025-(color) 25 LT2-0025-(color)
L2-0050-(color) 50 LT2-0050-(color)
L2-1100-(color) 100 LT2-1100-(color)
L2-2250-(color) 250 LT2-2250-(color)
3” L3-0025-(color) 25 LT3-0025-(color)
L3-0050-(color) 50 LT3-0050-(color)
L3-1100-(color) 100 LT3-1100-(color)
L3-2250-(color) 250 LT3-2250-(color)
4” L4-0025-(color) 25 LT4-0025-(color)
L4-0050-(color) 50 LT4-0050-(color)
L4-1100-(color) 100 LT4-1100-(color)
L4-2250-(color) 250 LT4-2250-(color)
5” L5-0025-(color) 25 LT5-0025-(color)
L5-0050-(color) 50 LT5-0050-(color)
L5-1100-(color) 100 LT5-1100-(color)
L5-2250-(color) 250 LT5-2250-(color)
6” L6-0025-(color) 25 LT6-0025-(color)
L6-0050-(color) 50 LT6-0050-(color)
L6-1100-(color) 100 LT6-1100-(color)
L6-2250-(color) 250 LT6-2250-(color)
Part Number Description
300-114 14-pin Tap-A-Dip
300-116 16-pin Tap-A-Dip
<<